
Pos

MP ROK jun.

1

MP ROK senior

1

2

3

4

No.

12

6

203

173

777

Name

Lukáš Majvelder

Bronislav Fománek

Jiří Poživil

Jiří Lapčík

Josef ml. Záruba

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

Total points

75

75
52
42
40

R1.

25

25

16

13

20

R2.

25

25

16

13

20

R3.

25

25

20

16

0
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MP+MSR Trebatice

ROK

celkové výsledky

Trebatice 0,845 Km


